1
MIROMAX Ltd
Dumu 3C, LT-11119, Vilnius www.miromax.lt       |       miromax@miromax.lt
Phone:  +370 700 30 154
Phone:  +370 648 16 391

Phone:  +370 648 16 391
ORDER EXAMPLE
Please provide us following information:
A. Small Pulley
             1. Teeth qty of small pulley     - Item ID according table above:    24-8M-20F
                2. Axle diameter of motor (or our offered motor model)  - Motor HPM-3K (22mm)
B. BIG pulley
             1. Teeth qty of BIG  pulley     - Item ID according table above:    48-8M-20F
                2. Axle diameter of motor (or our offered motor model)  - Axle diameter  (25mm)
Pulley set consist of:
        1. Timming pulley
        2. Taper lock bushing
               Bore diameter of  the taper locks will be respective to your order.
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
As an option as well you can order separately additional Taper bushing with
required diameter.
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
If you would like to order Taper bushing  additionally as separate part – please let
us know.
Necessary provide:
   1. Required Bore diameter of taper bushing.
   2. Timing pulley model for that you plan to use Taper lock bushing for example.
After choosing timing pulley set,
please refer to the information
bellow, which explains how to
calculate length of the belt for the
desired application,
when distance between pulleys C is
known (Or press on the picture bellow
for the online calculator).
If would you like to order the belt also let us know distance C and we will find you
required length.
Or Calculate the length of the belt and provide it for us !
Standart sizes of the belt can be found in the tabale below.
8
MIROMAX Ltd
Dumu 3C, LT-11119, Vilnius www.miromax.lt       |       miromax@miromax.lt
Phone:  +370 700 30 154
Phone:  +370 648 16 391
TIMING BELT CATALOG
9
MIROMAX Ltd
Dumu 3C, LT-11119, Vilnius www.miromax.lt       |       miromax@miromax.lt
Phone:  +370 700 30 154
Phone:  +370 648 16 391
TAPPER BORE BUSHING INSTALLATION
TO INSTALL
1) After ensuring that the mating tapered surfaces,
bore and shaft are completely clean and free from